
NAWIC Leadership Book Club
2nd Tuesday 11:30AM CT Discussion Group

Facilitator: Jennifer Lacy

Region:
Chapter 
Number: Chapter Name: First Name: Last Name: Email Address:

MW 50 Quad Cities/Moline, IL Beth Beverlin bbeverlin@russellco.com

SC 11 San Antonio, TX Rebecca Dowda rdowda@bartlettcocke.com

SC 3 Houston, TX Brenda Lee Hulsey Brenda.Lee.Hulsey@fluor.com

MW 100 Gr Kansas City, MO Sara Hutchcraft sara.hutchcraft@faithtechnologies.com

SA 385 Palmetto Chapter of SC Chandra Jones cjones@robinsmorton.com

MW 382 SE Kansas Erin Jordan edjordan@pittstate.edu

SC 2 Dallas, TX Jennifer Lacy jlacy@robinsmorton.com

MW 116 Gr Omaha, NE Anne Maksimovich amaksimovich@tcco.com

MW 237 Gr Sioux Falls, SD Leah Simmons leah.simmons@johnstonesupply.com

SC 4 Corpus Christi, TX Victoria Thompson texwicvic@outlook.com

MW 38 St Louis, MO Amber Trout atrout@buildwithimpact.com

SA 385 Palmetto Chapter of SC Patti Tuggle patti@reliablepropertymanagers.com


